
可参加专科批次征求志愿填报考生“语、数、外”三门成绩分布表

成绩 人数 累计人数
300分及以上 168 168

299 5 173
298 2 175
297 3 178
296 3 181
295 4 185
294 1 186
293 2 188
292 1 189
291 3 192
290 1 193
289 4 197
288 3 200
287 3 203
286 7 210
285 6 216
284 3 219
283 1 220
282 5 225
281 6 231
280 6 237
279 4 241
278 7 248
277 1 249
276 4 253
275 2 255
274 4 259
273 5 264
272 3 267
271 3 270
270 9 279
269 7 286
268 6 292
267 3 295
266 7 302
265 3 305
264 10 315
263 8 323
262 6 329
261 5 334
260 12 346
259 8 354
258 13 367
257 10 377
256 5 382
255 7 389
254 22 411
253 11 422
252 11 433
251 11 444
250 13 457
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成绩 人数 累计人数
249 19 476
248 17 493
247 18 511
246 14 525
245 16 541
244 15 556
243 15 571
242 13 584
241 20 604
240 18 622
239 13 635
238 16 651
237 17 668
236 17 685
235 15 700
234 15 715
233 13 728
232 5 733
231 14 747
230 14 761
229 10 771
228 16 787
227 8 795
226 10 805
225 7 812
224 11 823
223 7 830
222 10 840
221 11 851
220 5 856
219 7 863
218 11 874
217 10 884
216 8 892
215 6 898
214 9 907
213 6 913
212 9 922
211 10 932
210 5 937
209 6 943
208 12 955
207 3 958
206 5 963
205 6 969
204 5 974
203 5 979
202 7 986
201 7 993
200 6 999
199 9 1008
198 7 1015
197 6 1021
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成绩 人数 累计人数
196 7 1028
195 8 1036
194 7 1043
193 7 1050
192 5 1055
191 6 1061
190 8 1069
189 4 1073
188 10 1083
187 5 1088
186 5 1093
185 4 1097
184 7 1104
183 1 1105
182 5 1110
181 6 1116
180 6 1122
179 3 1125
178 2 1127
177 2 1129
176 2 1131
175 2 1133
174 2 1135
172 6 1141
171 8 1149
170 2 1151
169 10 1161
168 1 1162
167 4 1166
166 3 1169
164 4 1173
163 4 1177
162 3 1180
161 3 1183
160 5 1188
159 3 1191
158 3 1194
157 7 1201
156 5 1206
155 3 1209
154 5 1214
153 1 1215
152 4 1219
151 1 1220
150 5 1225
149 2 1227
148 3 1230
147 1 1231
146 2 1233
145 2 1235
143 2 1237
142 1 1238
141 2 1240
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成绩 人数 累计人数
140 1 1241
139 1 1242
138 4 1246
137 5 1251
136 1 1252
135 4 1256
134 6 1262
133 4 1266
132 5 1271
131 8 1279
130 3 1282
129 5 1287
128 5 1292
127 3 1295
126 6 1301
124 4 1305
123 3 1308
122 4 1312
121 5 1317
120 2 1319
119 4 1323
118 4 1327
117 1 1328
116 5 1333
115 2 1335
114 2 1337
113 1 1338
112 2 1340
111 5 1345
110 7 1352
109 3 1355
108 2 1357
107 3 1360
106 4 1364
105 3 1367
104 1 1368
103 2 1370
102 2 1372
100 3 1375
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